 CS-CF1100-D
December 2009
1/3 Inch CCD High Resolution H.264 / MPEG4
VGA Camera
Altitude CF-1100 Series Fixed Camera
Network Fixed Cameras
The Altitude CF-1100 is part of the Pro-Classic family line of professional IP se-

General Specifications
Other Specifications
Ordering Information
Altitude CF-1100 Series
Type Series Resolution in MP Intelligence Package Imager  Package Model
CF - 1 1 0 1 - 0 N/P
Fixed camera - 1 = Pro-Classic
Series 1 0 = VGA 1 = Intelligent
Multi-Zone VMD - 0 = Color, Non Day/Night N = NTSC
P = PAL
CF-L101-75 Lens 7.5-50mm f1.3, AutoD/N, IR Corrected CF-L100-85 Lens 8.5-40mm f1.2, ManD/N, IR Corrected
CF-L101-28 Lens 2.8-12mm f1.2, AutoD/N, IR Corrected CF-X100-01 Outdoor Fixed Camera Housing-Heater/Blower
CF-L101-03 Lens 3.0-8.5mm f1.2, AutoD/N, IR Corrected CF-X100-B1 Outdoor Fixed Housing Bracket
CF-L100-03 Lens 3.0-8.5mm f1.2, ManD/N, IR Corrected CF-X100-00 Indoor Fixed Mount Bracket
Accessories List - a complete list of accesories can be found in the DVTel price list